
Belleville
March 17,1976

CATTLE 172. Compared
with last Wednesday’s
market, slaughter cows
about steady, spots 50 cents
lower on Utility. Few Good
slaughter steers 34.00-36.00,
few Standard 32.75-34.90, few
Utility 30.85-32.85. One
Choice slaughter heifes 'at
36.00. Utility- & High
Dressing Cutter slaughter
cows 28.75-30.85, Cutters
26.60-28.60, Canners 25.00-
26.50, Shells down to 20.00.
Few Standard slaughter
bullocks 33.00-34.60, few
Utility 29.10-32.75. Few Yield
Grade No. 1 1300-1600 lbs.

slaughter bulls 32.50-36.10.
Few Choice 450-550 lbs.
feeder heifers 33.00-34.00.

CALVES 209. Vealers
grading Utility $7 to 39
lower; Standard $3 to 34
lower. Few Choice vealers
60.00-68.50, few Good 45.00-
50.00, Standard 33.00-42.50,
Utility 90-110 lbs. 24.00-28.00,
70-85 lbs. 20.00-24.00. Farm
calves, holstein bulls 90-120
lbs. 26.00-40.00.

HOGS 177.Barrows &Gilts
50 cents to 75 cents higher.
US No. 1-2 200-230 lbs.
barrows & gilts 47.70-48.50,
No. 1-8 200-235 lbs. 47.20-
47.80, one lot No. 1-3 145 lbs.
44.00. Few US No. 1-3400-450

Phila.
Apples
Steady

Ctn.Tray Pack

produce

PA no grade markRomes
72-88’s 5-5.50 Red Delicious

lbs. sows 40.75-46.00. Boars
32.00-39.00.

FEEDER PIGS 297. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
30.5045.00 per head. No. 1-3
40-60 lbs. 40.50-53.00, No. 1-3
70-150 lbs. 52.00-67.00, Utility
50-100 lbs. 35.00-51.00 per
head.

SHEEP 28. Few Choice 65-
85 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 49.00-56.00. Few
Slaughter ewes 12.00-23.00.

113 s 5.00 Staymans42ss 4.50.
WASH Red Delicious

USExFcy 72-113’s 9.50-10.50
one lot 11.00-11.50 one lot 80-
138 s 8.50-9.00 USFcy 72-125S
8.50-9.50 one lot 80-138 s 7.75-
8.50 Golden Delicious USEx
Fey. 72-138 S 9.00-10.00 Wash
Fey. 80-138 S 9.00.

Ctn. Cell. Pack
WASH Golden Delicious

USExFcy 96-120 s one lot
13.00.
Ctn.FilmBag 12-3 lb. USFcy
2V«” & Up unless othwewise
stated.

NJ Red Delicious 4.20
Staymans 3.60-4.20 Romes
3.60.

GET THE WHOLE FAMILY INVOLVED
CONSIDER A

BROILER BREEDING
HATCHING EGG UNIT

FOR

LONGENECKER'S HATCHERY, INC.
ELIZABETHTOWN, PA

ESTABLISHED SINCE 1920

March 17,1976
CATTLE 127. Compared

with last Wednesday’s
market; few Choice
slaughter steers No. 3-41050-
1150 lbs. 36.85-37.85, Good
35.50-37.35, few Standard
32.85-34.85.Few Choice No. 3-
4 800-1000 lbs. slaughter
heifers 33.00-34.85, few
Standard & Good 30.00-32.85,
one Utility 29.25. Utility &
High Dressing Cutter
slaughter cows 28.75-30.85,
few Cutters 25.85-28.25, few
Canners 22.50-26.60, Shells
downto 18.50.Few Standard

PA Romes 4.20-4.40
Winesaps 4.40 Red Delicious
3.604.20 Staymans US No. 1
3.60.
Ctn. Film Overwrapped
Trays

WESTERN 12-8 s USFcy
Golden Delicious 9.00 Red
Delicious 7.80.
CONTROLLED AT-
MOSPHERE STORAGE
Ctn. Tray Pack

VA Staymans US Com-
binationExFcy - Fey 88-113s
7.50 few high as 8.50.

NY Red Delicious
USExFcy 72-113 S 7-7.75
Romes USExFcy 72-113 s 6-
6.50.
Ctn. Cell Pack
NY 100420 s Mclntosh
USExFcy 7-7.50 USFcy 5.50-
6.00.

NEW ENGLAND Mcln-
tosh USFcy 100-120 S 6.50-7.00
Red Delicious US Fey 96-120s
6.00.
Ctn. Film Bag 12-3 lb. USFcy
2W’ &Up unless othwewlse
stated.

NEW ENGLAND Mcln-
tosh & Red Delicious 4.20.

NY Red Delicious 6.00
Mclntosh 5.40.

PA Red Delicious 6.00.
“ Onions -Dry

GranexLower
Others about

Steady
50-lb. sks. unless otherwise

stated
“ IDAHO-^REGONYeIIow
Spanish 3” & Igr. US No. 1
4.75-5.00 few higher fair
cond. 4.25-4.50.

TCXAS Granex Ige. 4.50-
5.25 mostly 4.75-5.00 Prepack
Sz. 6.00 fair appear 5.00.

LONGENECKER'S HATCHING EGG UNITS ARE SPECIALLY
DESIGNED FOR EFFICIENT OPERATION.

CONTACT

EARL CERLACH - 717-367-1545

NY Yellow sml.-med. fair
cond. 2.50-3.00 ord. cond.
1.75-2.25 ctn. mesh sks. 15-3
lb. & 20-2 lb. 5.00.

MICH Yellow med. 4.75.
OHIO Yellow smL-med.

2.50-3.00 med.-lge. 4.00.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Livestock market and auction news
ThomasviUe

SHIP TO THE

Old Rt 11 Danville, Pa.
Phone (717) 275-2880

SALE EVERY MONDAY 2 P.M.

OWNERS

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 20.1976—7

slaughter bullocks 31.25-
34.85. Few Medium & Good
500-600 lbs. feeder steers
29.50- Medium 265-550
lbs. feeder heifers 25.00-
28 50

CALVES 90. Vealers
gradingUtility $6to $7 lower.
Few Choice vealers 67.00-
71.00, few Good 39.00-53.00,
few Standard 34.00-40.00,
Utility 90-110 lbs. 25.00-27.00,
70-85 lbs. 21.00-24.50. Farm
calves active, holstein bulls
90-120 lbs. 26.50-31.50; few
holstein heifers 90-115 lbs.
97 (iiuuinn

HOGS 35. One lot US No. 1-
2 215 lbs. barrows & gilts
48.50, few No. 1-3 200-260 lbs.
46.6047.00, few No. 24 260-
270 lbs. 44.1045.10. Few US
No. 1-3 415475 lbs. sows
41.50- Couple Boars
32.00 and 32.85.

FEEDER PIGS 33. US No.
1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
31.50- per head, No. 1-3
35-45 lbs. 33.5040.00 per
head.

SHEEP 14. One Choice 105
lbs. wooled slaughter lamb
at 50.00. Slaughter ewes
10.00-21.00.

Martinsburg
Martfaubnrg,PA

March 15,1976
CATTLE 223. Compared

with last Monday’s market,
slaughter cows 31.25 to $1.50
higher. Choice slaughter
steers 36.00-37.75, Good 33.50-
36.50, Standard 32.00-35.00.
Good slaughter heifers 32.00-
35.00, Standard 30.00-34.00.
Utility and High Dressing
Cutter slaughter cows 29.50-
33.00, Cutters 27.50-31.00,
Canners 24.00-28.00. Choice
slaughter bullocks 34.00-
37.75, Good 32.00-35.00,
Standard 30.00-33.00. Yield
Grade No. 1, slaughter bulls
32.00-37.50.

CALVES 329. Vealers $2 to
$4 higher. Choice vealers
68.00- Good 50.00-65.00,
Standard 35.0045.00, Utility
90-120 lbs. 24.00-35.00, 7085
lbs. 22.00-30.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein bulls 90-120
lbs. 38.00-50.00.

HOGS 353. Barrows and
gilts $1 higher. US No. 1-2
190-230 lbs. barrows and gilts
47.00- No. 1-3 200-240
lbs. 46.50-47.50, No. 2-3 190
2401b5. 45.50-46.50. US No. 1-3
300-500 lbs. sows 42.00-48.00,
No. 23 280-350 lbs. 37.00
40.00. Boars 31.5034.00.

v
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OUR GOAL IS GETTING
TOP DOLLAR FOR YOU

DANVILLE LIVESTOCK
MARKET

Horse Sale 2ndSat Every Month 10:30A.M.

Charles C. Myers Melvin M. Lehman
(717) 569*2106 (717) 964-3621


